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200704240001
88480

04/24/2007
12:14:25

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HOPKINS,
THOMAS

200603300001
48540

200705240002
43120

05/24/2007
02:28:34

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMSON
CHRISTOPHE
R A

200308120005
29700

200709060004
18990

09/06/2007
12:17:35

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES JONES JAMES
O

200408230004
70660

200712170005
67680

12/17/2007
02:02:12

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HOPKINS
THOMAS

200603270001
42450

200801220000
27060

01/22/2008
12:01:21

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL,
PETER J

200504270002
00160

200803110000
99800

03/11/2008
01:04:05

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE HOME
FINANCE LLC

200211120005
58620

200804210001
61300

04/21/2008
02:57:45

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

INDYMAC
BANK

200708220003
96530

200812220004
72280

12/22/2008
10:38:39

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

200611070005
45820

200812290004
76420

12/29/2008
01:39:32

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MARTINEZ,
TERRY

200705110002
23520

200905270002
00390

05/27/2009
02:11:44

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCDONALD
JUSTIN D

Instr
#:20080729000
304920

200907020002
54480

07/02/2009
10:04:52

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON
CHRISTOPHE
R DALE

Instr
#:20050726000
373600

200907130002
67910

07/13/2009
01:44:48

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BERRY KELLY
E

Instr
#:20070517000
229260

201002030000
33940

02/03/2010
12:53:11

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BERCK
NATHAN M

Instr
#:20061006000
496100

201003240000
85510

03/24/2010
10:13:07

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Instr
#:20041201000
658310

201003290000
93020

03/29/2010
01:10:41

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES JUSTICE
ROBIN C

Instr
#:20080616000
244010

201003190000
81140

03/19/2010
12:45:07

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Instr
#:20080407000
139400

201005060001
42230

05/06/2010
01:15:37

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HILL DUANE A Instr
#:20060131000
049410

201005130001
50350

05/13/2010
10:13:40

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING
INC

Instr
#:20030326000
180910



201007070002
14800

07/07/2010
09:22:59

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ELAKHRAS
MOHAMMAD
SALIM

Instr
#:20030219000
103910

201008180002
64500

08/18/2010
01:12:19

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GILL JAMES D Instr
#:20090114000
012500

201009070002
87160

09/07/2010
09:34:02

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20080128000
034350

201011240003
94810

11/24/2010
11:24:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GOODE
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20100329000
091910

201011240003
94820

11/24/2010
11:24:01

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GOODE
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20100329000
091920

201102010000
34670

02/01/2011
11:30:58

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
BRENDA M

Instr
#:20040210000
069030

201103140000
82750

03/14/2011
12:20:38

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES RIKARD MARK
ALAN

Instr
#:20090108000
006520

201103140000
82760

03/14/2011
12:20:39

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SCARBOROU
GH TRACIE W

Instr
#:20080711000
280720

201103250000
95690

03/25/2011
02:40:36

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LAUZON
DENIS A

Instr
#:20080327000
124310

201104200001
20670

04/20/2011
11:30:22

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCHUGH
ALICE M

Instr
#:20030305000
134120

201105020001
32240

05/02/2011
03:49:40

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GIBSON
MICHAEL G

Instr
#:20070808000
369390

201106170001
79120

06/17/2011
01:37:13

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WATSON
JAMES R

Instr
#:20110324000
093480


