Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200704240001 88480	04/24/2007 12:14:25	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOPKINS, THOMAS					200603300001 48540	
200705240002 43120	05/24/2007 02:28:34	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMSON CHRISTOPHE R A					200308120005 29700	
200709060004 18990	09/06/2007 12:17:35	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES JAMES O					200408230004 70660	
200712170005 67680	12/17/2007 02:02:12	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOPKINS THOMAS					200603270001 42450	
200801220000 27060	01/22/2008 12:01:21	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL, PETER J					200504270002 00160	
200803110000 99800	03/11/2008 01:04:05	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE HOME FINANCE LLC					200211120005 58620	
200804210001 61300	04/21/2008 02:57:45	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	INDYMAC BANK					200708220003 96530	
200812220004 72280	12/22/2008 10:38:39	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP					200611070005 45820	
200812290004 76420	12/29/2008 01:39:32	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTINEZ, TERRY					200705110002 23520	
200905270002 00390	05/27/2009 02:11:44	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDONALD JUSTIN D					Instr #:20080729000 304920	
200907020002 54480	07/02/2009 10:04:52	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON CHRISTOPHE R DALE					Instr #:20050726000 373600	
200907130002 67910	07/13/2009 01:44:48	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BERRY KELLY E					Instr #:20070517000 229260	
201002030000 33940	02/03/2010 12:53:11	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BERCK NATHAN M					Instr #:20061006000 496100	
201003240000 85510	03/24/2010 10:13:07	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LPP MORTGAGE LTD					Instr #:20041201000 658310	
201003290000 93020	03/29/2010 01:10:41	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JUSTICE ROBIN C					Instr #:20080616000 244010	
201003190000 81140	03/19/2010 12:45:07	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP					Instr #:20080407000 139400	
201005060001 42230	05/06/2010 01:15:37	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL DUANE A					Instr #:20060131000 049410	
201005130001 50350	05/13/2010 10:13:40	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING INC					Instr #:20030326000 180910	

201007070002 14800	07/07/2010 09:22:59	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ELAKHRAS MOHAMMAD SALIM		Instr #:2003021 103910	9000
201008180002 64500	08/18/2010 01:12:19	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GILL JAMES D		Instr #:2009011 012500	4000
201009070002 87160	09/07/2010 09:34:02	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC		Instr #:2008012 034350	8000
201011240003 94810	11/24/2010 11:24:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODE MICHAEL		Instr #:2010032 091910	9000
201011240003 94820	11/24/2010 11:24:01	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODE MICHAEL		Instr #:2010032 091920	9000
201102010000 34670	02/01/2011 11:30:58	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN BRENDA M		Instr #:2004021 069030	0000
201103140000 82750	03/14/2011 12:20:38	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RIKARD MARK ALAN		Instr #:2009010 006520	8000
201103140000 82760	03/14/2011 12:20:39	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SCARBOROU GH TRACIE W		Instr #:2008071 280720	1000
201103250000 95690	03/25/2011 02:40:36	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAUZON DENIS A		Instr #:2008032 124310	7000
201104200001 20670	04/20/2011 11:30:22	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCHUGH ALICE M		Instr #:2003030 134120	5000
201105020001 32240	05/02/2011 03:49:40	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GIBSON MICHAEL G		Instr #:2007080 369390	8000
201106170001 79120	06/17/2011 01:37:13	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON JAMES R		Instr #:2011032 093480	4000